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H{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

mﬁ\ccounts

Account Details - Current Account

» Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

Account No. 907-6-03853-8
v - P
Account Name dninaunmslinividusamia
fiaenil
Alias Name ﬁ1ﬁnajun1iﬂﬁ§ﬂﬁmuﬁ’ou‘a“m
Taail
Ledger Balance 0.00

From Date 01-09-2018

Total Cr. = 22,285.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Time [00:00 v |
& Specific Period: Today v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description
06-09-2018 430108 CWCH
08-09-2018 430108 aTID Overdraft protection
18-09-2018 11402 CWCH
18-09-2018 11402 oTiD Overdraft protection
19-09-2018 23407 CWCH
19-09-2018 23407 OTID Overdraft protection
21-09-2018 23407 CWCH
21-09-2018 23407 OTID Overdraft protection
28-09-2018 570143 CWCH
28-09-2018 570143 OTID Overdraft protection

Currency ., THB
Account Status Active
Branch Name PATTAN! BR.
Available Balance 000 --=>
B§  To Date 30-09-2018
Time [24:00 ¥ |
- el
Cheque No. Amount Balanbe
10191757 -12,305.00 -12,305.00
12,305.00 0.00
10191758 -2,000.00 -2,000.00
2,000.00 0.00
10191759 -600.00 -600.00
600.00 0.00
10191760 -6,630.00 -6,630.00
6,630.00 0.00
10191781 -750.00 , -750.00
750.00 0.00

Total Dr. = -22,285.00

1.0f 1

Init Br

0907

0907

0907

0907

0907

0807

. 0907

0807

0907

0907

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tal. G-2208-7799, Email: corparate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Savings Account Statement uﬁm‘fi 1
v, . o e e u w11 anilaail
giu  dnincumalfpliduiomindamii .
. L v mufAitiy® 020050105304
12/6 9Tyl 18ANY .5 o
. Juil  30/0072561
azida o afamnil
. @naNy  THB
a1 94000 5
grnlanail
74 auUusi
.. =)
A NTREFRMLE
Wrai 94000
i 70019 fofe  CHKNO. IR i Aeivde AW g
w o oeiat.
Tunalia
BfF goAnNIII 0.00
07/09/2561 SD SAV Deposit 1,000.00- 0.00 1,000.00 1 9253
14/09/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/09/2561 SD SAV Deposit 544.00 0.00 544.00 1 9253
24/09/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 544,00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/09/2561 1IPS USulgain 0.10 0.00 0.10 1 9400
28/09/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 0.10 0.00 0.00 11 5600827
CIF soaun 11 0.00
Page Dr. = 3 1,544.10 Cr.= 3 1,544.10
Total Dr.= 3 1,544.10 Cr.= 3 1,544.10
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HEIWLW 5801672
‘o
Current Account Statement uHuv !

v . o e - vy 1 dvdanl
giu  dnfacuasdfgiiauimindani 1i

_ - N ity 000820160434
12/6 D05 lTzANg 4.5 o 4
A . Juh  30/09/2561
avunia disadaniil

- anaidu  THB
an1il 94000

grniTamil
74 oMb

oy o

1Tnantl 94000
Suil FWMT Mol wineaudn $1uamdu i Aamae w1 T
Fuising ,
B/F poRAun 0.00
14/09/2561 IINCL  ICAS Cheque 10369452 1,000.00 0:00 -1,000.00 1 90063
14/09/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
24/09/2561 INCL  ICAS Cheque 10369453 544.00 0.00 -544.00 L 90063
24/09/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 544.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
28/09/256] CWCA DDA Withdraw 10369454 0.10 0.00 01011 5600827
28/09/2561 OTID DDA Overdraft 0.10 0.00 0.0011 5600827
C/IF voaun 1y | 0.00
Page Dr.= 3 1,544.10 Cr.= 3 1,544.10
Total Dr.= 3 1,544.10 Cr.= 3 1,544.10
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Account Details - Current Account

rAccount No. 907-6-02549-5 Currency THB

Account Name i‘;f;’}:ﬁumsﬂﬁgﬂﬁﬁuﬁ'ﬁw'fm Account Status Active

Alias Name ggﬁq\ammiﬂﬁiﬂﬁﬁuﬁmﬁm Branch Name PATTANI BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 >

# Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2018 B To Date 30092018 ]

Time |00:00 ¥ | Time |24:00 v |
O Specific Period: rToday VJ
e
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Gheque No. Amount Balance init Br

04-09-2018 " 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,600.00 18,600.00 108682
04-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,100.00 29,700.60 108682
04-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 24,500.00 54,200.00 108682
04-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,100.00 65,300.00 108682
04-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,200.00 72,500.00 108682
04-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,400.00 75,900.00 108682
04-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,818.00 80,718.00 108682
04-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 3,255:00 83,973.00 108682
04-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 86,973.00 108682
04-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -79,155.00 6,818,00 0907
05-09-2018 231002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,169.00 10,987.00 108682
05-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 151.00 11,138.00 108682
05-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 21,138.00 108682
05-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,000,060 28,138.00 108682
05-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 30,238.00 108682
05-09-2018 93100.1 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,440.00 43,678.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,250.00 82,928.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 830.00 83,758.00 108682
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06-G9-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,325.00 86,235.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,725.00 90,860.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,750.00 95,710.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/1 08682 40,570.00 136,280.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMISIM08682 3,125.00 139,405.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMISHM08682 594.00. 139,995.00 108682
06-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,401.47 144,400.47 108682
06-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Lang R -126,235.00 18,165.47 0907
06-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -7,095.47 11,070.00 0007
06-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -5,260.00 5,810.00 0807
10-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -4,818.00 992.00 108682
1of5 next » last 1»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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#i{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-02549-5 Currency THB

Account Name g;f;r_:\;umiﬂﬁgﬂﬁéiuﬁmi‘m Account Status Active

Alias Name g;iﬂé‘“”’iﬂﬁiﬂﬁﬁ“ﬁ"“fﬂ Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

¥ Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-092018 mm  To Date 30-09-2018
Time [00:00 v Time |24:00 v
O Specific Period: ﬁoday v l
P
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance

12-09-2018 93999 BPDDT Pattani Land R 4,818.00 5,810.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,960.00 12,770.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 14,870.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M108682 1,200.00 16,070.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00 16,870.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00 37,870.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,060.00 40,930.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M108682 1 ,620.;)0 42,550.00
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 489,29 43,039.29
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,600.00 61,639.29
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 24.500.00 86,139.29
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,100.00 97,239.29
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 291.58 57.530.87
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 634.94 98,165.81
17-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,880.00 100,045.81
17-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -37,031.58 63,014.23
17-09-2018 93989 BFDWT Pattani Land R -992.00 62,022.23
18-09-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.91 62,333.14

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0207

0907

108682

12



18-09-2018 93999 BPDDT Pattani Land R 800.20 62,3334 0907
18:09-2018 93899 BPDWT Pattani Land R -6,698.00 5563514 108682
18-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -800.20 54,834.94 0907
19-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,032.00 5586604 108682
19-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,125.00 84,991.94 108682
19-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/H08682 300.00 8529194 108682
19-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 85591.94 108682
19-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -30,757.00 5483494 0907
19-09-2018 90180 CBCA G SBRI609 10217310 -634.94 5420000 0700
20092018 931003 BCD14 GFMISH08682 4,950.00 59,150.00 108682
20-09-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 60,830.00 108682
4l first 4 _previous 20f5 next b last v

e e A

A el W

Al

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limiled

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kitb.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANIK

ﬂAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account
Account No. 907-6-02549-5
Account Name 3;1;':%1un1iﬂﬁ'gﬂﬁﬁuaamm
Allas Name i;giéwmsﬂﬁ:ﬂﬁﬁuiowi’ﬂ
Ledger Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2018

Time
O Specific Period: Today v ]
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description

20-08-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMISH08682
20-09-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-09-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682-
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
20-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R
20-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R
20-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R
21-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMI5/108682
21-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682
21-08-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
21-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

-

—_—

Cheque No.

THB

Active

PATTANI BR.
000 -->

To Date 30-09-2018

Time 24:00_ vl

Amount
12,280.00
825.00
4,429.00
960.00
3,540.00
4,335.00
56,870.00
7,5600.00
-24,164.00
-7.875.00
-960.00
16,000.00
4,046.00
359.00
3.274.34
1.400.00
2.851.00

4,457.94

Balance
73,110.00

" 73,935.00
78,364.00
79,324.00
82,864.00
87,199.00
144,069,00
151,569.00
127,405.00
119,530.00
118,670.00
134,570.00
138,616.00
138,975.00
142,249.34
143,649.34
146,500.34

150,958.28

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

108682

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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21-09-2018 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,180.00
21-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,100.00
21-09-2018 93099 BPDWT Pattani Land R -4,046.00
21-09-2018 93999 BRPDWT Pattani Land R -3,210.00
21-09-2018 93899 BPDWT Pattani Land R -3,274.34
21-09-2018 23407 CWTPC 10217311 -1,200.00
24-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,125.00
24-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00
24-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,380.00
24-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,020.00
24-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,05764
Al first 1 _previous dof5

180,158.28
162,348.28
173,448.28
169,402.28
166,192.28
162,917.94
161,717.94
163,842.94
164,342.94
172,732.94
176,752.94

178,810.58

next b

108682

108682

108682

0807

0807

108682

09207

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-02549-5 Currency THB
Account Name 3;1:2;1umiﬂﬁjﬂﬁﬁuﬁ'wﬁ‘m Account Status Active
Alias Name ggflﬂ‘é‘“““’“ﬁi“ﬁﬁ“ﬁ"“""“ Branch Name PATTANI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->
# Select transactions to view by:
©® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2018 \ @ To Date 30-09-2018 m
Time @ Time
O spedific Period: Today v
—_—
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Chedgte No. Amount Balance Init Br ‘
;
24-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,246.00 183,056.58 108682 :
i
25-09-2018 .93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -56,780.00 126,276.58 0907
25-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -16,000.00 110,276.58 0807
25-09-2018 93998 BPDDT Pattani Land R 18,986.00 129,262.58 0907 1
25-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -18,986.00 110,276.58 0807 |
25-09-2018 83999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -4,457.94 105,818.64 108682
25-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -19,281.00 86,537.64 0967 !
25-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -2,057.64 84,480.00 108682 i
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,620.00 97,100.C0 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 97,850.00 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00 99,950.00 108682
26-09-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 847.00 100,797.00 108682
26-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -3,697.00 97:100.00 0807 |
26-09-2018 11402 CWTPC 10217312 -4,380.00 92,720.00 0807 !
26-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -12,620.00 80,100.00 0907
26092018 90180 CBCA e SBRTZICAS 40217313 -5,400.00 7470000 0700
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 355.14 75.055.14 108682
27-08-2018 831000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,802.00 84,957.14 108682
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2/-03-£U10 <o TUVV A=A PRERAAT R
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 927.00 86,587.00 108682
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 606.00 87,193.00 108682 i
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/1086382 10,165.00 97,358.60 108682 i
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/M08682 4,215.00 101,573.00 108682
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,244.73 102,817.73 108682
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 104,317.73 108682
27-09-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,720.27 108,038.00 108682
27-09-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,981.73 110,019.73 108682
27-09-2018 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,644.27 111,664.00 108682
27-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R -31,805.00 79,859.00 0907 i
27-09-2018 93989 BPDWT Pattani Land R -3,626.00° 76,233.00 108682 |
1| first { previous 4of & next » last 1¥

Krung Thai Bank Pubfic Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th
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A KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 907-6-02549-5
o P =
Accaunt Name dnlnomsdijpliduiomia
pi [ br]
Alias Name dinwumnlipldsusimnia
aafi
Ledger Balance 0.00

» Select transactions to view by:

From Date 01-09-2018
Time {00:00 v

LToday v l

Transaction Date:

© Specific Perfod:

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description
27-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R
28-09-2018 93999 BPDWT Pattani Land R

Total Cr. = 600,330.31
Total CLCK. 0.00

1| first

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

E To

B

Cheque No.

THB

Aclive

PATTANI BR,
000 --=>

Date 30-09-2018

Amount Balance
-1,633.00 74,700.00
-74,700.00" 0.00

Total Dr. = -600,330.31

4 previous

50f 5

Init Br

0so7

0907

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited ,
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 .
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th !
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%Accounts

) SLIMSNSIINe
KRUNGTHAI BANIK

Account Details - Current Account
-

Date

05-09-2018

06-09-2018

20-09-2018

20-09-2018

26-09-2018

26-09-2018

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

© Transaction Date:

O specific Pericd:

907-6-03125-8

drdnunnlinidsusovia

1aaf

drfnovunisidnldautouta

anafl '
0.00

I Select transactions to view by:

From

Date 01-08-2018

Time | 00:00 v

Today v]

Tellerld Transaction Code Cescription
931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
430108 CWCH
931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931001 BCD14 GFMisS/108682
11402 CWCH
11402 CWTPC

Total Cr. = 31,260.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name PATTANI BR.

Available Balance 0.00 -->
B} 7o Date 30-09-2018

Time [24:00 v

3
Cheque No. Amount
15,510.00
10168884 -15,510.00
15,000.00
750.00
10168885 -14,250.00
10168887 -1,500.00

Total Dr. = -31,260.00

1of1

Balance
15,510.00
0.00
15,000.00
15,750.00
1,500.00

0.00

Init Br

108682

0807

108682

108682

0807

0907

35 Sukhumvit Road,

Krung Thai Bank Pubfic Company Limited

Klong Teey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana Districl, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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